Museum Schedule of Fees

Type of Fee Effective(7/1/2023)

*Rock House Admission $5.00

*Boyd Musuem Admission $5.00
*Lakes to FL Admission $5.00
*Homestead Admission $10.00
*Four Pack Admission $20.00

* Children (6-12 half price all admission, 5yr and under free

* Seniors 65+ get $1 off all admission prices

* Group Tour prices (varies) $10.00

Facility Rental Fees

Regular Rate

Nonprofit Rate

*Homestead Rental

after 5pm, 1st four hours

* after 5 1stf h S400 $200
* each additional hour S50 S50
*before 5pm, 1st two hours $200 $100
* each additional hour S50 S50
*Rockhouse Rental

* grounds/garden 1st 4hrs $200.00 $100
*each additional hour $50.00 S50
* History Preservation Ctr

* first 2 hours $150.00 S50
*each add hour over 2hr $75.00 S25
Photography

*first 2 hours $100.00

each add hour

$25.00




